IMI PBM INDUSTRIAL ANSI BALL VALVES
AN Series 5, 1/2” - 6”
DESIGN FEATURES:
• Valves are rated for full vacuum.
• Unique Adjust-O-Seal® feature allows in-line valve adjustment to compensate for normal
wear on valve seats.
• AN Series ANSI valves have o-rings.
• Valve are a two-piece “split body” design.

POLISH
(15-16)
How To Order:
*Valve approximate weight without handle
H-
Cast 316/
316  S / S C 1/2" L- 150# RF Flange G
V-TEF™ Seats / Seals
FKM O-Ring - -
No Purge Port
or Ball Option -
Standard Ball
and Stem - - W/ Standard Lever Handle -
125 Ra ID
Standard
E- Carbon Steel D 3/4" M- 300# RF Flange J
V-TEF™ Seats / Seals / VTFE Cav
Fill / FKM O-Ring - 8
Self Flushing
Ball F
Internal / External
Grounding 02
W/O Handle
W/ Stem Actuator Prep A 20 Ra ID
C- Hastelloy C-276 E 1" - V Slotted V-Ball G 17-4PH Stem 04 Locking Lever Handle
G 1-1/2" - W 30° V-Ball 08 Gear Operator (Req'd for 6")
H 2" - X 45° V-Ball 18 Extended Handle (1/2" thru 4")
P- AL6XN K 3" - Y 60° V-Ball 20 DA 80psig actuator
L 4" 27 DA 60psig actuator
M 6" 34 SR 80psig actuator
41 SR 60psig actuator
Other Purge Port &
Ball Options - Contact PBM.
Other seat/seal options available -
Contact PBM.
V-TEF™ Seats / Seals / VTFE Cav
Fill / EPR O-Ring
H
S-TEF® Seats / Seals
FKM O-Ring
0
S-TEF® Seats / Seals
EPR O-Ring
Z
V-TEF™ Seats / Seals
EPR O-Ring
2
Y- Hastelloy C-22
Other material options
available - Contact PBM.
AN 5
Other operator options available -
Contact PBM.
F
20 Ra ID after
Electro Polish
C
20 Ra ID / 32 Ra
OD
More polish available -
Contact PBM.
 © Copyright 2022 IMI Critical Engr PBM LLC, PB-AN5
IMI PBM Industrial ANSI Ball Valves Manual
    ANSI Valve with Gear Operator (6” only)ANSI Valve with Locking Handle ANSI Valve with Ext. Locking Handle
Valve
Size
Size
Code
Port
 Dia.
A B C     D E J   Ext. Locking Handle   Locking Handle
Overall